
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

 

(98) TIEZZI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Lap Tm 

1:44.440 
1:40.112 
1:41.421 
1:40.810 
1:39.968 
1:40.030 
1:39.364 
1:39.722 
1:38.945 

Diff 

+5.495 
+1.167 
+2.476 
+1.865 
+1.023 
+1.085 
+0.419 
+0.777 

Time of Day 

16:44:27.277 
16:46:07.389 
16:47:48.810 
16:49:29.620 
16:51:09.588 
16:52:49.618 
16:54:28.982 
16:56:08.704 
16:57:47.649 

Printed: 02/06/2018 16:59:26 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Filippo Salvadori 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

6° Turno Prove Libere MiniGP 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:40:57 

Cervesina  2,804 km 

02/06/2018 16:40 


