

MES Experience

Prove Libere MES Cervesina 2,804 km

Lap

Lap Tm

6° Turno Prove Libere MiniGP

02/06/2018 16:40

Time of Day

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:40:57

Lap	Lap Tm	Diff	Time of Day
(98) TIEZZI			
1	1:44.440	+5.495	16:44:27.277
2	1:40.112	+1.167	16:46:07.389
3	1:41.421	+2.476	16:47:48.810
4	1:40.810	+1.865	16:49:29.620
5	1:39.968	+1.023	16:51:09.588
6	1:40.030	+1.085	16:52:49.618
7	1:39.364	+0.419	16:54:28.982
8	1:39.722	+0.777	16:56:08.704
0	1.20 045		16:57:47640

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Filippo Salvadori

Orbits

Time of Day



Race Director







